
GARMIN MILE SPLIT INVITE

  Place Points Bib Name Team Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Final Pace  

Girls

1 1 495 Ineke van Rensburg Lucas Lovejoy 6:34 7:25 7:52 21:52.9 7:03 /m  

2 2 478 Caroline Dolberry Lucas Lovejoy 6:30 7:28 8:08 22:07.4 7:08 /m  

3 3 468 Abigail Godfrey Lucas Lovejoy 6:59 7:35 8:10 22:46.0 7:20 /m  

4 4 490 Emersyn Runions Lucas Lovejoy 6:42 7:37 8:37 22:57.7 7:24 /m  

5 5 209 Emma Linton Founders Flower Mound 7:02 7:41 8:17 23:01.9 7:25 /m  

6 6 527 Emma Sharif Mansfield High 6:50 7:52 8:20 23:02.7 7:26 /m  

7 (n/s) 458 Evelyn Lydick Keller Fossil Ridge 7:11 7:39 8:16 23:07.3 7:27 /m  

8 7 210 Felcity Schaper Founders Flower Mound 7:03 7:40 8:25 23:09.3 7:28 /m  

9 8 519 Sydnee Taylor Lucas Lovejoy 7:13 7:41 8:21 23:16.5 7:30 /m  

10 (9) 514 Rachel Wheeler Lucas Lovejoy 7:13 7:47 8:19 23:20.3 7:31 /m  

11 10 161 Gabriella Carrillo Denton Guyer 6:55 7:47 8:43 23:26.3 7:33 /m  

12 11 772 Hailie Schmidt Sanger 6:52 7:58 8:38 23:30.1 7:34 /m  

13 12 165 Julia Germany Denton Guyer 6:54 7:48 8:48 23:31.3 7:35 /m  

14 13 525 Brynlee Bowles Mansfield High 6:59 7:55 8:41 23:36.0 7:36 /m  

15 (14) 502 Keira Bowling Lucas Lovejoy 6:46 7:32 9:24 23:43.4 7:39 /m  

16 (n/s) 489 Elizabeth Sanchez Lucas Lovejoy 7:34 8:01 8:26 24:02.4 7:45 /m  

17 (n/s) 663 Olivia Embess Plano West 6:53 7:58 9:14 24:06.5 7:46 /m  

18 (n/s) 485 Dominique Ianerelli Lucas Lovejoy 7:04 8:08 8:54 24:07.7 7:46 /m  

19 (n/s) 503 Leila Ngapout Lucas Lovejoy 7:41 8:07 8:28 24:16.7 7:49 /m  

20 (n/s) 471 Ashlyn Cardwell Lucas Lovejoy 7:50 8:17 8:12 24:20.1 7:50 /m  
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21 (n/s) 512 Rachel Dobbs Lucas Lovejoy 7:28 8:07 8:45 24:21.7 7:51 /m  

22 15 631 Gabriela Rowe Plano Senior HS 7:13 8:04 9:04 24:21.9 7:51 /m  

23 (n/s) 516 Samantha Rockenbach Lucas Lovejoy 7:16 8:13 8:56 24:26.6 7:53 /m  

24 16 155 Abigail Weklar Denton Guyer 7:27 8:03 8:56 24:27.2 7:53 /m  

25 17 879 Alexandra Salinas Wylie High 7:17 8:11 9:00 24:28.9 7:53 /m  

26 18 878 Alexandra Katzman Wylie High 7:05 8:22 9:13 24:40.8 7:57 /m  

27 19 629 Emma Moore Plano Senior HS 7:17 8:14 9:10 24:41.4 7:57 /m  

28 20 602 Stellah Dickinson Northwest Eaton 7:31 8:16 8:55 24:43.8 7:58 /m  

29 21 893 Sevyn Galvez Wylie High 7:16 8:28 9:00 24:46.1 7:59 /m  

30 (n/s) 494 Haylie Wilson Lucas Lovejoy 7:35 8:13 8:57 24:46.5 7:59 /m  

31 (n/s) 504 Macy Moore Lucas Lovejoy 7:47 8:20 8:39 24:47.5 7:59 /m  

32 (n/s) 511 Presley Zadorozny Lucas Lovejoy 7:35 8:16 8:57 24:49.2 8:00 /m  

33 (n/s) 499 Kailey Mcdonald Lucas Lovejoy 7:56 8:16 8:41 24:53.5 8:01 /m  

34 22 208 Ella Colley Founders Flower Mound 7:14 8:20 9:19 24:53.8 8:01 /m  

35 (n/s) 482 Dana Colston Lucas Lovejoy 7:41 8:14 8:58 24:54.2 8:01 /m  

36 23 731 Abril Aguilar Sanger 7:08 8:24 9:22 24:55.4 8:02 /m  

37 24 793 Mattie Tutt Sanger 7:34 8:26 9:00 25:01.0 8:04 /m  

38 (n/s) 476 Calla Patino Lucas Lovejoy 7:56 8:15 8:50 25:03.1 8:04 /m  

39 25 884 Jackie Cooke Wylie High 7:40 8:29 8:53 25:03.6 8:05 /m  

40 26 163 Isadora Bernal Denton Guyer 7:46 8:31 8:46 25:04.3 8:05 /m  

41 27 791 Lorena Rodriguez Sanger 7:34 8:26 9:03 25:04.5 8:05 /m  

42 (n/s) 518 Savannah Smith Lucas Lovejoy 7:53 8:22 8:50 25:06.6 8:05 /m  

43 28 211 Kaitrina Kloser Founders Flower Mound 7:15 8:18 9:34 25:08.6 8:06 /m  

44 29 167 Mackenzie Rutty Denton Guyer 7:31 8:10 9:27 25:09.1 8:06 /m  

45 30 805 Savannah Belcher Sanger 7:34 8:36 8:59 25:09.7 8:06 /m  

46 31 523 Ashley Booth Mansfield High 6:59 9:35 8:48 25:24.0 8:11 /m  

47 (n/s) 459 Julieta Ramirez Keller Fossil Ridge 7:34 8:49 9:02 25:26.4 8:12 /m  

48 32 886 Kaitlyn Murphy Wylie High 7:26 8:45 9:18 25:30.7 8:13 /m  

49 33 603 Suzanne Barragan Northwest Eaton 7:34 8:48 9:08 25:31.1 8:13 /m  

50 (34) 889 Madison Caffey Wylie High 7:37 8:38 9:18 25:34.7 8:15 /m  

51 35 647 Sahana Kumar Plano Senior HS 7:41 8:33 9:20 25:35.9 8:15 /m  

52 36 623 Aubrey Worth Plano Senior HS 7:46 8:32 9:16 25:36.2 8:15 /m  

53 (n/s) 659 Lily Maher Plano West 7:27 8:38 9:32 25:38.4 8:16 /m  

54 37 582 Isabella Wahler Northwest Eaton 7:16 8:42 9:44 25:43.5 8:17 /m  

55 (n/s) 491 Emily Mural Lucas Lovejoy 7:24 8:48 9:33 25:46.1 8:18 /m  

56 38 633 Jillian Grubenhoff Plano Senior HS 7:35 8:41 9:30 25:47.5 8:19 /m  

57 (39) 782 Kaylin Patin Sanger 7:57 8:44 9:07 25:49.0 8:19 /m  

58 (40) 616 Abby Brennan Plano Senior HS 7:49 8:28 9:31 25:50.0 8:19 /m  

59 ( / ) 419 K l R d i K ll 7 24 8 49 9 50 26 04 3 8 24 /
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59 (n/s) 419 Karla Rodriguez Keller 7:24 8:49 9:50 26:04.3 8:24 /m  

60 (n/s) 470 Angelina Mason Lucas Lovejoy 7:22 8:49 9:55 26:06.9 8:25 /m  

61 41 586 Kasey O'keefe Northwest Eaton 7:49 8:50 9:27 26:07.4 8:25 /m  

62 (n/s) 505 Madison Cinek Lucas Lovejoy 8:03 8:39 9:26 26:09.9 8:26 /m  

63 (n/s) 492 Genevieve Jones Lucas Lovejoy 7:35 8:57 9:39 26:12.3 8:27 /m  

64 (n/s) 496 Jessica Rockenbach Lucas Lovejoy 7:55 8:40 9:38 26:14.8 8:27 /m  

65 (n/s) 472 Ashlyn Dubois Lucas Lovejoy 7:42 8:54 9:42 26:19.1 8:29 /m  

66 42 596 Meghan Slane Northwest Eaton 7:52 8:52 9:40 26:26.1 8:31 /m  

67 43 530 Haley Clark Mansfield High 7:48 8:47 9:51 26:27.0 8:31 /m  

68 44 15 Bryleigh Wilson Aubrey 7:33 9:09 9:44 26:27.5 8:32 /m  

69 (n/s) 457 Brooke Kimvoraphanh Keller Fossil Ridge 7:28 9:00 10:00 26:29.0 8:32 /m  

70 45 24 Kristin Martin Aubrey 8:03 8:59 9:36 26:39.2 8:35 /m  

71 (46) 783 Kenia Montelongo Sanger 7:55 9:01 9:49 26:46.0 8:38 /m  

72 (47) 158 Dawn Dempsey Denton Guyer 7:57 9:04 9:44 26:46.1 8:38 /m  

73 (48) 173 Susan Pritchard Denton Guyer 8:02 9:04 9:38 26:46.1 8:38 /m  

74 (n/s) 483 Dhriti Pai Lucas Lovejoy 8:08 9:04 9:33 26:47.3 8:38 /m  

75 (n/s) 521 Zoe Smithey Lucas Lovejoy 8:09 9:20 9:20 26:50.4 8:39 /m  

76 (n/s) 700 Lani de La O Prosper Rock Hill 7:16 9:20 10:15 26:52.7 8:40 /m  

77 49 310 Angela Mccullough Grapevine 8:29 9:00 9:24 26:54.2 8:40 /m  

78 (n/s) 507 Marisa Green Lucas Lovejoy 8:09 9:04 9:42 26:56.2 8:41 /m  

79 50 331 Olivia Collins Grapevine 8:25 8:53 9:46 27:05.1 8:44 /m  

80 (n/s) 732 Addison Kates Sanger 7:30 9:15 10:26 27:12.3 8:46 /m  

81 51 340 Yesenia Parker Grapevine 7:51 9:13 10:09 27:14.9 8:47 /m  

82 (52) 592 Maren Dunn Northwest Eaton 8:04 8:58 10:15 27:17.5 8:48 /m  

83 (n/s) 653 Bhavini Nair Plano West 7:48 9:22 10:09 27:21.1 8:49 /m  

84 (n/s) 172 Savannah Gross Denton Guyer 8:00 9:19 10:08 27:28.3 8:51 /m  

85 (n/s) 414 Haley Engebretson Keller 7:59 9:28 9:59 27:28.4 8:51 /m  

86 53 18 Emma Gillum Aubrey 7:59 9:27 10:04 27:31.4 8:52 /m  

87 (54) 621 Arianna Rojo Plano Senior HS 7:46 9:35 10:14 27:36.4 8:54 /m  

88 (n/s) 484 Dinah Thadikonda Lucas Lovejoy 7:57 9:04 10:42 27:44.4 8:56 /m  

89 (n/s) 753 Brionna Deloney Sanger 7:48 9:29 10:32 27:51.1 8:59 /m  

90 (n/s) 164 Jailee Strong Denton Guyer 8:03 9:21 10:33 27:58.5 9:01 /m  

91 (n/s) 807 Tori Laird Sanger 7:57 9:44 10:19 28:01.3 9:02 /m  

92 (n/s) 520 Tatum Mcgoldrick Lucas Lovejoy 8:30 9:14 10:16 28:02.1 9:02 /m  

93 (n/s) 660 Lola Alford Plano West 7:47 9:28 10:54 28:10.3 9:05 /m  

94 (n/s) 479 Cassidy Day Lucas Lovejoy 8:38 9:24 10:16 28:19.3 9:08 /m  

95 55 526 Ellen Mba Mansfield High 7:51 10:08 10:26 28:25.4 9:10 /m  

96 (n/s) 174 Trinity Lynch Denton Guyer 8:03 9:22 11:14 28:40.7 9:15 /m  

97 56 21 Karli Chastain Aubrey 8:13 10:00 10:28 28:43.0 9:15 /m  
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98 57 27 Madi Houck Aubrey 8:04 10:00 10:39 28:44.6 9:16 /m

99 (n/s) 752 Brianna Sanchez Sanger 8:12 10:13 10:21 28:47.1 9:17 /m

100 (n/s) 734 Ainsley Norris Sanger 8:21 10:09 10:21 28:51.6 9:18 /m

101 (n/s) 717 Jordyn Decker Richland 8:38 9:58 10:17 28:54.6 9:19 /m

102 (n/s) 160 Elisa Solis Denton Guyer 8:11 10:13 10:31 28:55.2 9:19 /m

103 58 327 Liza Dirickson Grapevine 8:38 9:48 10:29 28:56.0 9:19 /m

104 59 215 Mary Walsh Founders Flower Mound 7:59 10:00 11:00 28:59.6 9:21 /m

105 (n/s) 625 Charlotte Mele Plano Senior HS 8:45 9:55 10:22 29:03.4 9:22 /m

106 (n/s) 617 Allison Schiffman Plano Senior HS 8:49 9:51 10:26 29:07.1 9:23 /m

107 (n/s) 624 Braeden Bradley Plano Senior HS 8:10 10:13 10:45 29:08.5 9:24 /m

108 (n/s) 650 Scarlett Desantiago Plano Senior HS 8:30 10:01 10:50 29:22.5 9:28 /m

109 (n/s) 723 Maddey Brawner Richland 8:40 10:23 10:21 29:24.1 9:29 /m

110 (n/s) 705 Nicole Lagarto Prosper Rock Hill 8:17 10:33 10:35 29:26.0 9:29 /m

111 (n/s) 644 Nicole Martin Amesquita Plano Senior HS 8:47 9:52 10:47 29:27.6 9:30 /m

112 (n/s) 640 Mary Dashiell Plano Senior HS 8:46 10:04 10:43 29:34.1 9:32 /m

113 (60) 890 Michaela Minarzick Wylie High 8:39 10:06 11:36 30:22.8 9:47 /m

114 61 329 Meredith Caroon Grapevine 8:39 10:26 11:29 30:35.4 9:52 /m

115 (62) 216 Renee Lenski Founders Flower Mound 8:46 10:33 11:15 30:36.0 9:52 /m

116 (n/s) 14068 Melissa Martinez Perez Plano Senior HS 8:35 10:31 11:30 30:37.5 9:52 /m

117 (n/s) 646 Piper Akridge Plano Senior HS 8:49 10:31 11:20 30:40.9 9:53 /m

118 (n/s) 638 Lauren Markley Plano Senior HS 8:56 10:06 11:41 30:44.2 9:54 /m

119 (n/s) 156 Alexandra Futch Denton Guyer 8:46 10:53 11:54 31:34.8 10:11 /m

120 (63) 531 Hallie Mckinney Mansfield High 9:44 11:06 11:19 32:09.5 10:22 /m

121 (n/s) 777 Izzy Garcia Sanger 9:07 11:23 11:44 32:14.9 10:24 /m

122 (n/s) 727 Sofia Hernandez Richland 8:49 12:07 11:42 32:40.2 10:32 /m

123 (64) 337 Shilian Baier Grapevine 8:59 12:00 11:51 32:51.3 10:35 /m

124 (n/s) 515 Safiya Elmenayer Lucas Lovejoy 9:24 11:36 11:58 32:59.6 10:38 /m

125 (n/s) 622 Ariel Perelman Plano Senior HS 9:44 11:14 12:18 33:16.5 10:44 /m

126 (65) 214 Maggie Gardner Founders Flower Mound 9:19 11:24 12:59 33:43.9 10:52 /m

127 (n/s) 725 Mya Villegas Richland 9:19 12:05 12:25 33:50.0 10:54 /m

128 (66) 308 Alazae Torres Grapevine 8:34 12:25 12:51 33:51.0 10:55 /m

129 (67) 591 Makenzie Zimmerman Northwest Eaton 8:50 12:17 12:46 33:54.0 10:56 /m

130 (n/s) 475 Bryce Doffing Lucas Lovejoy 9:25 12:31 13:40 35:37.5 11:29 /m

131 (n/s) 600 Sally Wilson Northwest Eaton 9:14 12:20 14:16 35:51.2 11:33 /m

132 (n/s) 765 Faith Wood Sanger 11:21 13:44 11:27 36:33.7 11:47 /m

133 ( / ) 481 Cl i N l L L j 9 33 13 34 13 50 36 58 2 11 55 /

133 (n/s) 481 Claire Nelson, Lovejoy, 09:33  13:34  13:50  36:58.2  11:55/m
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GARMIN MILE SPLIT INVITE

1. Lucas Lovejoy - 18 Points Cumulative Time 1:53:00.50 Average Time 22:36.10

2. Denton Guyer - 93 Points Cumulative Time 2:01:38.20 Average Time 24:19.64

3. Wylie High - 113 Points Cumulative Time 2:04:30.10 Average Time 24:54.02

  Points Team Position Name Time Pace  

1 1 495 - Ineke van Rensburg 21:52.9 7:03 /m  

2 2 478 - Caroline Dolberry 22:07.4 7:08 /m  

3 3 468 - Abigail Godfrey 22:46.0 7:20 /m  

4 4 490 - Emersyn Runions 22:57.7 7:24 /m  

8 5 519 - Sydnee Taylor 23:16.5 7:30 /m  

(9) 6 514 - Rachel Wheeler 23:20.3 7:31 /m  

(14) 7 502 - Keira Bowling 23:43.4 7:39 /m  

10 1 161 - Gabriella Carrillo 23:26.3 7:33 /m  

12 2 165 - Julia Germany 23:31.3 7:35 /m  

16 3 155 - Abigail Weklar 24:27.2 7:53 /m  

26 4 163 - Isadora Bernal 25:04.3 8:05 /m  

29 5 167 - Mackenzie Rutty 25:09.1 8:06 /m  

(47) 6 158 - Dawn Dempsey 26:46.1 8:38 /m  

(48) 7 173 - Susan Pritchard 26:46.1 8:38 /m  

17 1 879 - Alexandra Salinas 24:28.9 7:53 /m  

18 2 878 - Alexandra Katzman 24:40.8 7:57 /m  

21 3 893 - Sevyn Galvez 24:46.1 7:59 /m  
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4. Sanger - 115 Points Cumulative Time 2:03:40.70 Average Time 24:44.14

5. Founders Flower Mound - 121 Points Cumulative Time 2:05:13.20 Average Time 25:02.64

6. Plano Senior HS - 143 Points Cumulative Time 2:06:02.90 Average Time 25:12.58

7. Mansfield High - 148 Points Cumulative Time 2:06:55.10 Average Time 25:23.02

8. Northwest Eaton - 173 Points Cumulative Time 2:08:31.90 Average Time 25:42.38

25 4 884 - Jackie Cooke 25:03.6 8:05 /m  

32 5 886 - Kaitlyn Murphy 25:30.7 8:13 /m  

(34) 6 889 - Madison Caffey 25:34.7 8:15 /m  

(60) 7 890 - Michaela Minarzick 30:22.8 9:47 /m  

11 1 772 - Hailie Schmidt 23:30.1 7:34 /m  

23 2 731 - Abril Aguilar 24:55.4 8:02 /m  

24 3 793 - Mattie Tutt 25:01.0 8:04 /m  

27 4 791 - Lorena Rodriguez 25:04.5 8:05 /m  

30 5 805 - Savannah Belcher 25:09.7 8:06 /m  

(39) 6 782 - Kaylin Patin 25:49.0 8:19 /m  

(46) 7 783 - Kenia Montelongo 26:46.0 8:38 /m  

5 1 209 - Emma Linton 23:01.9 7:25 /m  

7 2 210 - Felcity Schaper 23:09.3 7:28 /m  

22 3 208 - Ella Colley 24:53.8 8:01 /m  

28 4 211 - Kaitrina Kloser 25:08.6 8:06 /m  

59 5 215 - Mary Walsh 28:59.6 9:21 /m  

(62) 6 216 - Renee Lenski 30:36.0 9:52 /m  

(65) 7 214 - Maggie Gardner 33:43.9 10:52 /m  

15 1 631 - Gabriela Rowe 24:21.9 7:51 /m  

19 2 629 - Emma Moore 24:41.4 7:57 /m  

35 3 647 - Sahana Kumar 25:35.9 8:15 /m  

36 4 623 - Aubrey Worth 25:36.2 8:15 /m  

38 5 633 - Jillian Grubenhoff 25:47.5 8:19 /m  

(40) 6 616 - Abby Brennan 25:50.0 8:19 /m  

(54) 7 621 - Arianna Rojo 27:36.4 8:54 /m  

6 1 527 - Emma Sharif 23:02.7 7:26 /m  

13 2 525 - Brynlee Bowles 23:36.0 7:36 /m  

31 3 523 - Ashley Booth 25:24.0 8:11 /m  

43 4 530 - Haley Clark 26:27.0 8:31 /m  

55 5 526 - Ellen Mba 28:25.4 9:10 /m  

(63) 6 531 - Hallie McKinney 32:09.5 10:22 /m  

20 1 602 - Stellah Dickinson 24:43.8 7:58 /m  



9. Aubrey - 255 Points Cumulative Time 2:18:05.70 Average Time 27:37.14

10. Grapevine - 269 Points Cumulative Time 2:20:45.60 Average Time 28:09.12

33 2 603 - Suzanne Barragan 25:31.1 8:13 /m  

37 3 582 - Isabella Wahler 25:43.5 8:17 /m  

41 4 586 - Kasey O'keefe 26:07.4 8:25 /m  

42 5 596 - Meghan Slane 26:26.1 8:31 /m  

(52) 6 592 - Maren Dunn 27:17.5 8:48 /m  

(67) 7 591 - Makenzie Zimmerman 33:54.0 10:56 /m  

44 1 15 - Bryleigh WIlson 26:27.5 8:32 /m  

45 2 24 - Kristin Martin 26:39.2 8:35 /m  

53 3 18 - Emma Gillum 27:31.4 8:52 /m  

56 4 21 - Karli Chastain 28:43.0 9:15 /m  

57 5 27 - Madi Houck 28:44.6 9:16 /m  

49 1 310 - Angela McCullough 26:54.2 8:40 /m  

50 2 331 - Olivia Collins 27:05.1 8:44 /m  

51 3 340 - Yesenia Parker 27:14.9 8:47 /m  

58 4 327 - Liza Dirickson 28:56.0 9:19 /m  

61 5 329 - Meredith Caroon 30:35.4 9:52 /m  

(64) 6 337 - Shilian Baier 32:51.3 10:35 /m  

(66) 7 308 Al T 33 51 0 10 55 /
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